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Sunny
MEN TENDEM Race Distance : 22km
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME GAP AVE SPD CLASS

1 270 10058785620 SIN SIN 36:32.880 36.12km/h MB
10072492023

No of Starters : 1
No of Riders Finished : 1

WOMEN TENDEM Race Distance : 22km
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME GAP AVE SPD CLASS

1 283 10064533070 SIN SIN 38:02.254 34.70km/h WB
10017655394

No of Starters : 1
No of Riders Finished : 1

MEN CYCLE C1‐C5 Race Distance : 22km
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME GAP AVE SPD CLASS

1 271 10056070731 INA INA 33:17.965 39.64km/h MC4
2 276 10053943296 IND IND 35:03.353 01:45.388 37.65km/h MC5
3 274 10053943300 IND IND 36:53.997 03:36.032 35.77km/h MC4
4 275 10076216621 IND IND 37:16.067 03:58.102 35.42km/h MC4
5 273 IND IND 42:47.220 09:29.255 30.85km/h MC3
6 272 10072422709 THA THA 48:31.958 15:13.993 27.20km/h MC1

297 MYA MYA DNF MC2

No of Starters : 7
No of Riders Dropping Out : 1
No of Riders Finished : 6

MEN HANDCYCLE H1‐H5 Race Distance : 11km
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME GAP AVE SPD CLASS

1 280 10072423113 THA THA 19:25.736 67.94km/h MH3
2 282 10072423315 THA THA 20:07.547 00:41.811 65.59km/h MH4
3 281 10072422911 THA THA 20:59.846 01:34.110 62.86km/h MH4
4 279 10076216823 IND IND 22:20.757 02:55.021 59.07km/h MH4
5 278 10058784812 SIN SIN 28:52.442 09:26.706 45.72km/h MH2

No of Starters : 5
No of Riders Finished : 5

WOMEN HANDCYCLE H1‐H5 Race Distance : 11km
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME GAP AVE SPD CLASS

1 284 10065289771 INA INA 26:53.776 49.08km/h WH3
2 285 10058784913 SIN SIN 32:50.682 05:56.906 40.19km/h WH2
3 277 10076216015 IND IND 37:40.507 10:46.731 35.04km/h WH2

No of Starters : 3
No of Riders Finished : 3

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

SHAH, Divij

INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL ‐ Paracycling
RESULTS

NG, Hang Siew Jessen

KANG, Ting Ling Delia

IMAMMUDDIN, Muhammad Fadli 

MURLIMANOHAR, Ravi

TAN, Hui Zhen Sarah

BAGRI, Madhu

SINGH, Harinder
SINGH, Gurlal
KALIGOULAL, Kaligoulal
THUMTANAJIT, Hiran

COMNUAN, Pooyin
PANALAI, Sumas
THONGSUTTITRIWICH, Attaphan
ARKAL, Prashant
LEE SANKAR, Naren

KARYA DEWI, Ni Kadek 
MOK, Hui Ying Amanda

WIN, Htein
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TENDEM FACTORED
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME FACTOR TIME CLASS

1 283 10064533070 KANG, Ting Ling Delia SIN SIN 38:02.254 88.06% 33:29.753 WB GOLD
10017655394 TAN, Hui Zhen Sarah

2 270 10058785620 NG, Hang Siew Jessen SIN SIN 36:32.880 100.00% 36:32.880 MB
10072492023 MURLIMANOHAR, Ravi

CYCLE C1‐C5 FACTORED
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME FACTOR TIME

1 271 10056070731 IMAMMUDDIN, Muhammad Fadli  INA INA 33:17.965 98.12% 32:40.403 MC4 GOLD
2 276 10053943296 SHAH, Divij IND IND 35:03.353 100.00% 35:03.353 MC5 SILVER
3 274 10053943300 SINGH, Harinder IND IND 36:53.997 98.12% 36:12.374 MC4 BRONZE
4 275 10076216621 SINGH, Gurlal IND IND 37:16.067 98.12% 36:34.029 MC4 00
5 273 KALIGOULAL, Kaligoulal IND IND 42:47.220 89.56% 38:19.202 MC3 00
6 272 10072422709 THUMTANAJIT, Hiran THA THA 48:31.958 85.12% 41:18.659 MC1 00

297 WIN, Htein MYA MYA DNF MC2 00

MEN HANDCYCLE H1‐H5 FACTORED
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME FACTOR TIME

1 280 10072423113 COMNUAN, Pooyin THA THA 19:25.736 97.69% 18:58.807 MH3 GOLD
2 282 10072423315 PANALAI, Sumas THA THA 20:07.547 100.00% 20:07.547 MH4 SILVER
3 281 10072422911 THONGSUTTITRIWICH, Attaphan THA THA 20:59.846 100.00% 20:59.846 MH4 BRONZE
4 279 10076216823 ARKAL, Prashant IND IND 22:20.757 100.00% 22:20.757 MH4 00
5 278 10058784812 LEE SANKAR, Naren SIN SIN 28:52.442 82.83% 23:54.982 MH2 00

WOMEN HANDCYCLE H1‐H5 FACTORED
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NOC TEAM TIME FACTOR TIME

1 284 10065289771 KARYA DEWI, Ni Kadek  INA INA 26:53.776 100.00% 26:53.776 WH3 GOLD
2 285 10058784913 MOK, Hui Ying Amanda SIN SIN 32:50.682 84.79% 27:50.941 WH2 SILVER
3 277 10076216015 BAGRI, Madhu IND IND 37:40.507 84.79% 31:56.684 WH2 00

INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL ‐ Paracycling
RESULTS AFTER APPLY FACTOR
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